UAE National Raceday Sorted on Laps

2. UAE Sportbike Championship Club Circuit 2.460 km

N
Race 2 03/03/2018 17:40 . -.....

Race (14 Laps) started at 17:40:51

Pos No. Class Name Car Model/Engine Laps Diff Gap Best Tm
1 56 600 Fahad AL GHARBALLY MV Augusta F3 14 1:07.002
2 10 600 Mahmoud TANNIR Honda CBR600RR 14 9.869 9.869 1:08.014
3 77 1000 Nasser AL SHAIBA Yamaha R1 14 38.868 28.999 1:08.861
4 52 600 lan MAUND MV Augusta F3 14 1:03.078 24.210 1:11.261
5 69 600 Krystof KOVACS Suzuki 600GSXR 14 1:08.616 5.538 1:11.745
6 4 600R Lara PEPLER Ducati 848 Evo 14 1:08.843 0.227 1:11.797
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
9.869 129.848 1:07.002 132.175 56 - Fahad AL GHARBALLY
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UAE National Raceday

2. UAE Sportbike Championship Club Circuit 2.460 km

N
Race 2 03/03/2018 17:40 . -.....

Race (14 Laps) started at 17:40:51

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 1:13.207 +1.946 17:55:21.335
(56) Fahad AL GHARBALLY 13 1:13.301 +2.040 17:56:34.636
1 1:13.817 +6.815 17:42:05.251 14 1:14.718 +3.457 17:57:49.354
2 1:07.675 +0.673 17:43:12.926
3 1:07.216 +0.214 17:44:20.142 (69) Krystof KOVACS
4 1:07.163 +0.161 17:45:27.305 1 1:17.937 +6.192 17:42:10.415
5 1:07.002 17:46:34.307 2 1:13.882 +2.137 17:43:24.297
6 1:07.636 +0.634 17:47:41.943 3 1:13.084 +1.339 17:44:37.381
7 1:07.529 +0.527 17:48:49.472 4 1:12.573 +0.828 17:45:49.954
8 1:07.331 +0.329 17:49:56.803 5 1:12.706 +0.961 17:47:02.660
9 1:08.328 +1.326 17:51:05.131 6 1:12.650 +0.905 17:48:15.310
10 1:08.632 +1.630 17:52:13.763 7 1:12.886 +1.141 17:49:28.196
11 1:08.192 +1.190 17:53:21.955 8 1:12.155 +0.410 17:50:40.351
12 1:08.551 +1.549 17:54:30.506 9 1:13.105 +1.360 17:51:53.456
13 1:08.115 +1.113 17:55:38.621 10 1:13.291 +1.546 17:53:06.747
14 1:07.655 +0.653 17:56:46.276 11 1:12.267 +0.522 17:54:19.014
12 1:11.804 +0.059 17:55:30.818
(10) Mahmoud TANNIR 13 1:12.329 +0.584 17:56:43.147
1 1:13.626 +5.612 17:42:06.424 14 1:11.745 17:57:54.892
2 1:09.448 +1.434 17:43:15.872
3 1:09.101 +1.087 17:44:24.973 (4) Lara PEPLER
4 1:08.688 +0.674 17:45:33.661 1 1:16.530 +4.733 17:42:09.056
5 1:08.515 +0.501 17:46:42.176 2 1:14.150 +2.353 17:43:23.206
6 1:08.025 +0.011 17:47:50.201 3 1:12.969 +1.172 17:44:36.175
7 1:08.375 +0.361 17:48:58.576 4 1:12.410 +0.613 17:45:48.585
8 1:08.419 +0.405 17:50:06.995 5 1:13.500 +1.703 17:47:02.085
9 1:08.160 +0.146 17:51:15.155 6 1:12.648 +0.851 17:48:14.733
10 1:08.026 +0.012 17:52:23.181 7 1:12.858 +1.061 17:49:27.591
11 1:08.064 +0.050 17:53:31.245 8 1:11.957 +0.160 17:50:39.548
12 1:08.014 17:54:39.259 9 1:13.848 +2.051 17:51:53.396
13 1:08.043 +0.029 17:55:47.302 10 1:14.060 +2.263 17:53:07.456
14 1:08.843 +0.829 17:56:56.145 11 1:11.797 17:54:19.253
12 1:11.806 +0.009 17:55:31.059
(77) Nasser AL SHAIBA 13 1:12.254 +0.457 17:56:43.313
1 1:14.617 +5.756 17:42:06.231 14 1:11.806 +0.009 17:57:55.119
2 1:11.243 +2.382 17:43:17.474
3 1:09.428 +0.567 17:44:26.902
4 1:09.103 +0.242 17:45:36.005
5 1:09.022 +0.161 17:46:45.027
6 1:09.228 +0.367 17:47:54.255
7 1:08.861 17:49:03.116
8 1:09.909 +1.048 17:50:13.025
9 1:10.444 +1.583 17:51:23.469
10 1:09.997 +1.136 17:52:33.466
11 1:10.207 +1.346 17:53:43.673
12 1:09.860 +0.999 17:54:53.533
13 1:09.652 +0.791 17:56:03.185
14 1:21.959 +13.098 17:57:25.144
(52) lan MAUND
1 1:15.947 +4.686 17:42:07.786
2 1:11.422 +0.161 17:43:19.208
3 1:12.320 +1.059 17:44:31.528
4 1:11.398 +0.137 17:45:42.926
5 1:11.371 +0.110 17:46:54.297
6 1:11.674 +0.413 17:48:05.971
7 1:11.261 17:49:17.232
8 1:11.464 +0.203 17:50:28.696
9 1:12.197 +0.936 17:51:40.893
10 1:13.308 +2.047 17:52:54.201
11 1:13.927 +2.666 17:54:08.128
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